
Direction: Camelon

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8 bus Time Schedule
Camelon Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:31 - 18:31

Tuesday 07:31 - 18:31

Wednesday 07:31 - 18:31

Thursday 07:31 - 18:31

Friday 07:31 - 18:31

Saturday 07:31 - 18:31

8 bus Info
Direction: Camelon
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

The 8 bus line (Camelon) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Camelon: 07:31 - 18:31(2) Fankerton: 07:05 - 19:03(3) Larbert: 19:22 - 20:19
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 8 bus station near you and find out when is the next 8 bus arriving.

8 bus time schedule & line map

Camelon Get The App8

Myot View, Fankerton

Strathcarron Hospice, Fankerton

Opp Mckenna Avenue, Stoneywood

Tarduff Place, Stoneywood

Hookney Terrace, Stoneywood

St John`S Gate, Stoneywood

Fankerton Road, Denny

West Boreland Road, Denny

Dryburgh Avenue, Denny

Post Office, Denny

Broad Street, Denny

Westfield Place, Denny

Demoreham Avenue, Denny

Nethermains Road, Denny

Nethermains Road, Denny

Drove Loan, Head Of Muir

Bankview Terrace, Head Of Muir

Park Avenue, Head Of Muir

By-Pass Road, Dennyloanhead

Before Singers Place, Dennyloanhead

Dickburn Crescent, Bonnybridge

Drove Loan, Bonnybridge

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514244/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101016887%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101016887%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_8_Camelon_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_8_Camelon_Scotland_View


Wellpark Terrace, Bonnybridge

High Street, Bonnybridge

Peathill Road, Bonnybridge

Highland Dykes Crescent, Bonnybridge

Robertson Avenue, Bonnybridge

Norwood Court, Bonnybridge

Old Denny Road, Larbert

Forth Valley Royal Hospital, Larbert

Old Denny Road, Larbert

Before Glenbervie, Larbert

Before Burns Avenue, Larbert

Alloway Wynd, Larbert

Rowantree Walk, Larbert

Lawrence Court, Larbert

Mccambridge Place, Larbert

Kinnaird Primary School, Larbert

Evans Street, Larbert

Pembroke Street, Larbert

Highland Drive, Larbert

Balfour Crescent, Larbert

Lorne Road, Larbert

Muirhall Road, Larbert

Gulf Garage, Larbert

Dobbie Hall, Larbert

New Shopping Centre, Stenhousemuir

Library, Stenhousemuir

Health Centre, Stenhousemuir

Primary School, Stenhousemuir

King Street, Stenhousemuir

Muirfield Road, Stenhousemuir

Larbert High School, Stenhousemuir

Lodge Drive, Stenhousemuir

Castle Drive, Carron

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514244/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon


Direction: Fankerton

88 stops

8 bus Time Schedule
Fankerton Route Timetable:

Adams Loan, Carron

Millflats Street, Bainsford

Foundry Street, Bainsford

Carron Centre, Bainsford

David`S Loan, Bainsford

Merchiston Avenue, Bainsford

John Street, Bainsford

Dalderse Avenue, Grahamston

Campfield Street, Grahamston

Central Retail Park, Grahamston

St Andrew`S Church, Falkirk

Howgate Car Park, Falkirk

Community Hospital, Woodlands

Rennie Street, Woodlands

Drossie Road, Woodlands

South Bantaskine Road, Bantaskin

Gartcows Crescent, Bantaskin

Hurworth Street, Bantaskin

Osbourne Street, Bantaskin

Balmoral Drive, Bantaskin

Windsor Crescent, Bantaskin

Summerford Road, Summerford

Strachan Street, Summerford

Fairlie Drive, Camelon

Glenfuir Street, Camelon

Wilson Avenue, Camelon

Fairlie Street, Camelon

Mariner Avenue, Camelon

Clarinda Avenue, Camelon

Ochiltree Terrace Terminus, Camelon

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514135/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon


VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:05 - 19:03

Tuesday 07:05 - 19:03

Wednesday 07:05 - 19:03

Thursday 07:05 - 19:03

Friday 07:05 - 19:03

Saturday 07:05 - 19:03

8 bus Info
Direction: Fankerton
Stops: 88
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

Ochiltree Terrace Terminus, Camelon

Clarinda Avenue, Camelon

Mariner Avenue, Camelon

Fairlie Street, Camelon

Wilson Avenue, Camelon

Glenfuir Street, Camelon

Fairlie Drive, Camelon

Strachan Street, Summerford

Summerford Road, Summerford

Windsor Crescent, Bantaskin

Balmoral Drive, Bantaskin

Osbourne Street, Bantaskin

Hurworth Street, Bantaskin

Gartcows Crescent, Bantaskin

South Bantaskine Road, Bantaskin

Drossie Road, Woodlands

Rennie Street, Woodlands

Community Hospital, Woodlands

Howgate Car Park, Falkirk

Wellside Place, Falkirk

Asda, Falkirk

Grahamston Station, Falkirk

Central Retail Park, Grahamston

Campfield Street, Grahamston

Dalderse Avenue, Grahamston

John Street, Bainsford

Merchiston Avenue, Bainsford

David`S Loan, Bainsford

Carron Centre, Bainsford

Millflats Street, Bainsford

Carronbridge Inn, Carron

Burder Park, Carron

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514135/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514135/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon


Stewart Avenue, Carron

Castle Drive, Carron

Lodge Drive, Stenhousemuir

Larbert High School, Stenhousemuir

King Street, Stenhousemuir

New Shopping Centre, Stenhousemuir

Library, Stenhousemuir

Health Centre, Stenhousemuir

Dobbie Hall, Larbert

Gulf Garage, Larbert

Lorne Road, Larbert

Balfour Crescent, Larbert

Highland Drive, Larbert

Pembroke Street, Larbert

Burns Avenue, Larbert

Kinnaird Primary School, Larbert

Mccambridge Place, Larbert

Lawrence Court, Larbert

Rowantree Walk, Larbert

Alloway Wynd, Larbert

Adj Graham Avenue, Larbert

Adj Old Bellsdyke Road, Larbert

Old Denny Road, Larbert

Forth Valley Royal Hospital, Larbert

Old Denny Road, Larbert

Norwood Court, Bonnybridge

Highland Dykes Crescent, Bonnybridge

Peathill Road, Bonnybridge

Fairfield Avenue, Bonnybridge

High Street, Bonnybridge

Wellpark Terrace, Bonnybridge

Drove Loan, Bonnybridge

Dickburn Crescent, Bonnybridge



Direction: Larbert

30 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

8 bus Time Schedule
Larbert Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:22 - 20:19

Tuesday 19:22 - 20:19

Wednesday 19:22 - 20:19

Thursday 19:22 - 20:19

Friday 19:22 - 20:19

Saturday 19:22 - 20:19

After Singers Place, Dennyloanhead

By-Pass Road, Dennyloanhead

Park Avenue, Head Of Muir

Bankview Terrace, Head Of Muir

Drove Loan, Head Of Muir

Nethermains Road, Denny

Nethermains Road, Denny

Demoreham Avenue, Denny

Sainsburys, Denny

Westfield Place, Denny

Broad Street, Denny

Post Office, Denny

Dryburgh Avenue, Denny

West Boreland Road, Denny

Fankerton Road, Denny

St John`S Gate, Stoneywood

Hookney Terrace, Stoneywood

Tarduff Place, Stoneywood

Works, Stoneywood

Strathcarron Hospice, Fankerton

Darrach Drive, Fankerton

Darrach Drive, Fankerton

Myot View, Fankerton

Myot View, Fankerton

Strathcarron Hospice, Fankerton

Opp Mckenna Avenue, Stoneywood

Tarduff Place, Stoneywood

Hookney Terrace, Stoneywood

St John`S Gate, Stoneywood

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514214/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon


8 bus Info
Direction: Larbert
Stops: 30
Trip Duration: 21 min
Line Summary:

8 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Fankerton Road, Denny

West Boreland Road, Denny

Dryburgh Avenue, Denny

Post Office, Denny

Broad Street, Denny

Westfield Place, Denny

Demoreham Avenue, Denny

Nethermains Road, Denny

Nethermains Road, Denny

Drove Loan, Head Of Muir

Bankview Terrace, Head Of Muir

Park Avenue, Head Of Muir

By-Pass Road, Dennyloanhead

Before Singers Place, Dennyloanhead

Dickburn Crescent, Bonnybridge

Drove Loan, Bonnybridge

Wellpark Terrace, Bonnybridge

High Street, Bonnybridge

Peathill Road, Bonnybridge

Highland Dykes Crescent, Bonnybridge

Robertson Avenue, Bonnybridge

Norwood Court, Bonnybridge

Old Denny Road, Larbert

Forth Valley Royal Hospital, Larbert
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https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514214/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/8/101016887/6514244/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-3404310-101016887&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101016887%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D101016887%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_8_Camelon_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_8_Camelon_Scotland_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Camelon&lang=en

